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Explain the various ways of improving Hope. ' NOVEMBER 2023 61371/140E1A
pbUsmamw Cubu@ssbd LoGaum allweapsamar : A
Slearésayb.

Time : Three hours - Maximum : 75 marks

Narrate the techniques of developing various _
types of optimism. s PART A — (10 x 2 = 20 marks)

vaCag ofsorer pblsms o@aTimu GuaTTEEW

mC uiisear elauflssayib. Answer any TEN questions each in 30 words.

1.  Define Psychological capital.

Elucidate upon the 7C model of Resilience.
S GTDEMT (PSETD — U TWLMIES.

Sepssarawudar 7C wrdfl updl Asafleju@ssis. ,
What does Efficacy mean?

Lwer Hmer eraTugeT QUmmeT eremmen ?
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3. Who gave the concept of Ho'pelessness?

SeupbUSMs aTab sHmsms GsThHSseul wn?

4.  Define Optimism.

BOSMs WaaTliL — U TUMES.

5.  What does Locus of Control mean?

sUOUurl @ sluvtiures aarusea QuUTHET Wg ?

6. How is Resilience defined?

Beppseratd ereueurn auejumnsstiuRéans ?

Mention any four C’s of Resilience.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

What is the meaning of Hope?

poA&sms eremuger Quirper wIrg) ?

What does a positive approach include?

Cpioen <igmi@pan TG 2 GTeTL SHwg) 2

Define Positive Psychology.

Cproep 2 areflwd - uamrumss.

What is Job Satisfaction?

vuerflEHHLS erenpmed ereman ?

What does Gratitude imply?

penluyemiey amg &y s Hdmng) ?
PART B — (5 x 5 = 25 marks)

Answer any FIVE questions each in 200 words.

How is job satisfaction influenced by Psychological
capital?

vels  Amudenn o embemi
unsl&dms?
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PPDSEITD  eTeURUTM)
What are the key ingredients of efficacy?
vwendpedien wadw o U smmiser wreneu ?

How does efficacy improve performance?

pwenglmen Dewddmenen ereueumm Gubu®ssdns) 2
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

What are the effects of hopelessness?

Sleupblisamsulen aflenareyser /| LTHULSGET WTameu ?

Explain the types of Locus of control. -

sLuurl@® Bluwliurmsuier cuamaseamer 6ll6s@s.
How can explanatory style influence a person’s
performance?

@m pufler Qewddpenar euflar efleté@d LTk
ereueumm UTS&Smg) 2

Narrate the qualities of a resilient person.

Beppserawvyew o  puflar

LI GBoT L & 60 GIT
aTHSGIMTES.

PART C — (3 x 10 = 30 marks)

Answer any THREE questions each in 500 words.

Give a detailed account on the different
approaches of building psychological capital.

GUETLDE T APV S ENE NG UG T (& LD e Goum)
AGIGP@D&SET updlu @ alassorar oMéms
SIaub.

How can efficacy be stfengthened?

Uwengmen ereucumm) auellewlu@GssiubEns) ?
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